
2023 Meter Read Schedule  

CYCLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

01 Dec 30 Jan 30 Feb 28 Mar 30 Apr 28 May 30 Jun 28 Jul 28 Aug 29 Sep 27 Oct 27 Nov 28

02 Sat Dec 31 Jan 31 Mar 1 Mar 31 May 1 May 31 Jun 29 Jul 31 Aug 30 Sep 28 Sat Oct 28 Nov 29

03 Jan 3 Feb 1 2 Apr 3 2 Jun 1 Jun 30 Aug 1 Aug 31 Sep 29 Oct 30 Nov 30

04 4 2 3 4 3 2 Jul 3 2 Sep 1  Oct 2 Oct 31 Dec 1

05 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 Nov 1 4

06 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 7 6 4 2 5

07 9 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 5 3 6

08 10 8 9 10 9 8 10 9 8 6 6 7

09 11 9 10 11 10 9 11 10 11 9 7 8

10 12 10 13 12 11 12 12 11 12 10 8 Sat 9

11 13 13 14 13 12 13 13 Sat 12 13 11 9 11

12 17 14 15 14 15 14 14 14 14 12 10 12

13 18 15 16 17 16 15 17 15 15 13 13 13

14 19 16 17 18 17 16 18 16 Sat 16 16 14 14

15 20 17 20 19 18 19 19 17 18 17 15 15

16 Sat 21 Sat 18 21 21 19 20 20 18 19 18 16 18

17 23 20 22 Sat 22 22 21 21 21 20 20 17 19

18 24 21 23 24 23 22 24 22 21 23 20 20

19 25 22 24 25 24 23 25 24 22 24 21 21

20 26 23 27 26 25 26 26 25 25 25 22 22

21 27 27 29 27 26 27 27 28 26 26 27 27

HOLIDAY DATE OF HOLIDAY PNM DATE
New Year's Day January 1, Sunday January 2, Monday
Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 16, Monday January 16, Monday
Memorial Day May 29, Monday May 29, Monday
Independence Day July 4, Tuesday July 4, Tuesday
Labor Day September 4, Monday September 4, Monday
Thanksgiving Day November 23, Thursday November 23, Thursday
Day After Thanksgiving November 24, Friday November 24, Friday
Winter Holiday December 25, Monday December 25, Monday

PNM  3211 10/22 Winter Holiday December 26, Tuesday December 26, Tuesday

2023 Read Schedule

PLEASE READ YOUR METER 
AND VISIT PNM.COM TO 
SUBMIT YOUR READING TWO 
DAYS BEFORE YOUR METER 
READ DATE EACH MONTH.


